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- BANGLADESH INLAND WATER TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

RECRUITMENT TEST, MARCH 2021

DATE: 11 MARCH 2021
Time: 9: 00 AM TO 10:30 AM

TOTAL SEAT ARRANGEMENT (3546)

ECE BUILDING (1755)
Roll Nos. Post oo M. No. of | Total No.
Seats | of Seats.
BASEMENT (25) ¢
200001 - 200025 Assistant Director B-07 (ECE) 25 25
FIRST FLOOR (152)
200026 ---- 200049 Assistant Director 103 (ECE) 24 24
200050 -—- 200073 Assistant Director 104 (ECE) 24 24 .
200074 * —-- 200105 - Assistant Director ~ 107 (ECE) 32 32
200106 -— 200129 Assistant Director 108 (ECE) 24 24
200130 -~ 200153 Assistant Director 109 (ECE) 24 24
200154 ---- 200177 Assistant Director 139 (ECE) 24 24
SECOND FLOOR (240)
200178 -— 200201 Assistant Director 203 (ECE) 24 24
200202 ---- 200225 Assistant Director 204 (ECE) 24 24
200226 - 200249 Assistant Director 205 (ECE) 24 24
200250 --—- 200273 - Assistant Director 206 (ECE) 24 24
200274 - 200297 Assistant Director 1207 (ECE) 24 24
200298 ---- 200321 Assistant Director 233 (ECE) 24 24
200322 -+ ---—- 200345 Assistant Director - 235 (ECE) 24 24
200346 ---- 200369 Assistant Director 236 (ECE) 24 24
200370 ---- 200393 Assistant Director 237 (ECE) 24 24
200394 -—- 200417 Assistant Director 238 (ECE) 24 24
FIFTH FLOOR (148)
200418 ---- 200449 Assistant Director 503 (ECE) 32 32
200450 ---- 200485 Assistant Director 504 (ECE) 36 36
200486 ---—- 200517 Assistant Director 535 (ECE) 32 3z
200518 ---- 200541 Assistant Director 538 (ECE) 24 24
200542 - 200565 Assistant Director 539 (ECE) 24 | 24
SIXTH FLOOR (130)
200566 ---- 200585 Assistant Director 627 (ECE) 20 20
200586 ---—- 200615 Assistant Direct_or. 629 (ECE) 30 30
200616 ---- 200635 Assistant Director 632 (ECE) 20 20
200636 ---- 200655 Assistant Director 634 (ECE) 20 20
200656 -—-- 200695 Assistant Director 635 (ECE) 40 40
S SEVENTH FLOOR (48)
200696 -—- 200719 Assistant Director - : 736 (ECE) 24 24
200720 -—--- 200743 Assistant Director 739 (ECE) 24 24
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ECE BUILDING CONTD...
Roll Nos Post R N No. of | Total No.
Seats | of Seats
EIGHTH FLOOR (648)
200744 --—-- 200815 _Assistant Director 802 (ECE) T2 72
200816 -—-- 200905 Assistant Director 803 (ECE) 90 90
200906 ---—- 200977 Assistant Director - 804 (ECE) 72 72
200978 - 201049 Assistant Director 805 (ECE) 72 72
201050 ---- 201115 Assistant Director Hall - 812A (ECE) 66 66
201116 ---—- 201187 Assistant Director Hall - 812B (ECE) 72 12
201188 --—-— 201277 Assistant Director Hall - 812C (ECE) 90 90
201278 ---- 201391 Assistant Director Hall - 812D (ECE) 114 114
; NINTH FLOOR (EAST) (264)
201392 - 201451 Assistant Director 918 (ECE) 60 60
201452 -— 201511 Assistant Director 920 (ECE) 60 60
201512 ---- 201559 Assistant Director 921 (ECE) 48 48
201560 ---- 201607 Assistant Director 923 (ECE) 48 48
201608 ---- 201655 Assistant Director 925 (ECE) 48 48
| ELEVENTH FLOOR (WEST) (100) .
201656 ---- 201675 Assistant Director 1102 (ECE) 20 20
201676 ---- 201695 Assistant Director 1104 (ECE) 20 20
201696 ---- 201715 Assistant Director 1105 (ECE) 20 20
201716 --—-- 201735 Assistant Director 1106 (ECE) 20 20
201736 ---- 201755 Assistant Director 1108 (ECE) 20 20
ME BUILDING (788)
FIRST FLOOR (108)
201756 ---- 201791 Assistant Director ME-219 36 36
201792 - -—-- 201827 Assistant Director ME-220 36 36
201828 -— 201863 Assistant Director ME-221 36 36
; SECOND FLOOR (172)
201864 ---- 201887 Assistant Director - IPE-321 24 24
201888 ---- 201911 Assistant Director IPE-322 24 24
201912 ---- 201935 Assistant Director IPE-323 24 24
201936 ---- 201959 Assistant Director IPE-324 24 24
201960 ---- 201999 Assistant Director IPE-327 40 40
202000 ---- 202035 Assistant Director IPE-330 36 36
j THIRD FLOOR (220)
202036 -—— 202063 Assistant Director ME-403 28 28
202064 ---- 202099 Assistant Director ME-404 36 36
202100 ---- 202127 Assistant Director ME-405 28 28
202128 --—-- 202155 Assistant Director ME-406 28 28
202156 ---- 202179 Assistant Director ME-414 24 24
202180 --—-- 202207 Assistant Director ME-415 28 28
202208 =---- 202231 Assistant Director ME-416-- . Dl 24
202232 ---- 202255 Assistant Director ME-417 24 24
f ‘ FOURTH FLOOR (148)
202256, ---- 202291 Assistant Director ME-502 36 36
202292 ---- 202315 Assistant Director ME-503 24 24
202316 ---- 202339 Assistant Director ME-509 24 24
202340 ---- 202367 Assistant Director ME-510 28 28
202368 ---- 202403 Assistant Director ME-512 36 36
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ME BUILDING CONTD...
Roll Nos. Post P N No. of | Total No.
Seats | of Seats
FIFTH FLOOR (140)
202404 ---- 202439 Assistant Director NAME-602 36 36
202440 ---- 202471 ~ Assistant Director NAME-604 32 32
202472 ---- 202507 Assistant Director NAME-605 36 36
202508 ---—- 202543 Assistant Director NAME-606 36 36
CIVIL ENGINEERING BUILDING (616)
GROUND FLOOR (44)
202544 ---- 202571 Assistant Director Hydraulic Lab 28 28
202572 ---- 202587 Assistant Director Concrete Lab 16 16
FIRST FLOOR (236) '
202588 -—--- 202623 Assistant Director CE-201 36 36
202624 ---- 202651 - Assistant Director CE-206 28 28
202652 ---- 202687 Assistant Director CE-207 36 36
202688 ---- 202723 Assistant Director CE-208 36 36
202724 ---- 202755 Assistant Director CE-209 32 32
202756 ---- 202787 Assistant Director CE-210 32 32
202788 ---- 202823 Assistant Director CE-213 36 36
SECOND FLOOR (316)
202824 ---- 202895 Assistant Director CE-302 72 72
202896 - 202915 Assistant Director CE-305 20 20
202916 ---—- 202983 - Assistant Director CE-306 68 68
202984 ---- 203015 Assistant Director CE-307 32 32
203016 --—-- 203043 Assistant Director CE-308 28 28
203044 ---- 203071 Assistant Director CE-309 28 28
203072 ---- 203107 Assistant Director CE-310 36 36
203108 - 203139 Assistant Director . CE-311 32 32
FIFTH FLOOR (20)
203140 ---- 203159 Assistant Director CE-605 20 20
OLD ACADEMIC BUILDING (387)
GROUND FLOOR (44)
203160 ---- 203179 Assistant Director OAB-102 20 20
203180 ---- 203203 Assistant Director OAB-104 24 24
FIRST FLOOR (343)
203204 ---- 203243 Assistant Director MME Seminar Room 40 40
203244 ---- 203267 Assistant Director OAB-204 24 24
203268 -—- 203291 Assistant Director OAB-206 24 24
203292 ---— 203315 Assistant Director OAB-209 24 24
203316 ---- 203335 Assistant Director OAB-210 20 20
203336 --- 203359 Assistant Director OAB-216 24 24
203360 ---- 203375 Assistant Director 0AB-222 16 16
203376 ---- 203447 Assistant Director OAB-248 72 g )
203448 ---- 203475 Assistant Director OAB-249 28 28
203476 ---- 203503 Assistant Director OAB-254 28 28
203504 ---- 203531 Assistant Director OAB-255 28 28
203532 ---- 203546 - Assistant Director 0OAB-256 15 13
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